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Prices are collected from a sample of Virginia farmers’ markets and represent locally grown produce.  
Central Valley includes Forest (Bedford), Lexington, Nelson County, Rockbridge and Staunton-Augusta.  

Northern Virginia includes Ashburn, Brambleton, Cascades, Leesburg, Lorton, Mount Vernon, Oakton and Reston.  

Richmond includes Byrd House and Lakeside.  Southside includes Danville, Farmville and Olde Dominion (Chatham).   
Southwest Virginia includes Abingdon, Floyd, Hillsville, Roanoke and Salem.  

 

 

V E G E T A B L E S  

Price Per Pound 
Unless  

Otherwise 
Stated 

Central  
Valley 

Northern 
Virginia 

Richmond Southside 
Southwest 

Virginia 
Virginia 
Beach 

Arugula 8.00-12.00  4.75 bag  4.75 ½-lb  

Asparagus 5.00-7.00 
3.50-5.50 bch 

4.00 bch organic 
5.50 bch 

3.00 bch 

2.50 ½-lb 

4.00-5.50 

2.00 ½-lb 

6.25 bch organic 

3.99 

Beets 
2.50-3.50 
2.75 bch 

2.50-3.50 bch   
4.00 

2.00-3.50 bch 
3.99 bch 

Broccoli  
2.99 

4.00 bch 
3.00 

4.00 bch 
3.00 bch organic 

1.75 
2.50 pt 

1.99 

Cabbage  2.00-2.50 hd 3.00 hd 0.70  0.69 

Cabbage 

(Nappa) 
4.50 ea      

Carrots 2.50 bch 2.50-5.00 bch    0.99 

Cauliflower  2.49 3.00   2.99 hd 

Cucumbers 2.00 ea  
2.00 

0.75-2.00 ea 
1.00 ea  3.00 0.79 ea 

Greens 
4.00-6.00 
3.00 bag 

2.50-3.00 bch 
3.00 bag 

2.50 bch organic 

1.50-3.50 bch 
3.75 bch organic 

1.25 
2.00-3.00 bch 

4.00 bag 

1.69-2.49 
3.00 bch 

0.99 

Kohlrabi 3.00-4.00  1.00 ea 3.00 bch   

Lettuce 
6.00-11.00 

2.50-3.50 bag 

2.00-3.50 bag 
3.50-5.00 bag organic 
3.00-3.50 hd organic 

1.00 bch 
2.00 bag 

3.00 hd 
4.00 bag 

2.50 
1.50-3.00 bch 

1.99 hd 

Mushrooms  5.00 pt organic 5.00-10.00 bag  8.00 pt 3.99 qt 

Onions 

(Bunch) 
1.50-2.00 2.50-3.00 2.00-2.50 1.50  1.50-2.00 1.99 

Peas  3.50-4.00 pt   1.99-3.50 3.99 qt 

Potatoes 2.00-2.75 
1.99 

2.50-3.50 pt 
  2.50 0.89 

Radishes 
(Bunch) 

1.75-2.50 
2.50-3.00 

3.00-3.50 organic 
2.00 1.00 1.00-2.50 1.99 

Rhubarb  4.00-4.99   2.00  

Spinach 
2.50-4.75 bag 

4.00 ½-lb 

3.00-4.00 bag 
3.50-5.00 bag organic 

4.00 bag 
4.50 bch 

3.00 bag 
2.00-2.99 

4.00 ½-lb 
2.99 

Squash  
2.50 

3.50-4.00 pt 
3.00   1.29 

Sweet  

Potatoes 
 1.99-4.00   1.50 0.99 

Swiss Chard 
4.00-6.00 

2.00-3.00 bch 
  2.00 bch   

Tomatoes 
(Hothouse) 

3.50-5.00 
3.99-4.00 

4.95 organic 
    

Turnips 1.50 bch 2.00-3.00 bch 2.50 bch  0.99 0.99 

Virginia Market News Service is a division of the Virginia Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services.  
Virginia Market News Service collects and disseminates daily agriculture  
market prices and analyses for Virginia buyers, sellers, and the media. 

Follow @VaAgriculture on Twitter for news releases, information on agricultural initiatives, food tips and more.  

http://www.vdacs.virginia.gov/marketnews/


VIRGINIA MARKET NEWS SERVICE 

102 Governor Street, Suite 368 

Richmond, VA 23219—3676 

Read the latest issue online and  
subscribe to market reports by email at  
www.vdacs.virginia.gov/marketnews,  
email market.news@vdacs.virginia.gov 
or call 800.552.5521 and press 0. 

Celebrating our 98th Year 
1916—2014 

 
 

Return Service Requested 

O T H E R  

Price Per 
Pound Unless  

Otherwise 
Stated 

Central  
Valley 

Northern 
Virginia 

Richmond Southside 
Southwest 

Virginia 
Virginia 
Beach 

Beef 
6.00 ground 
10.00 sirloin 

5.50-7.50 ground 

5.00-9.00 roast 
11.00-21.60 steak 

7.50 ground 

7.95-9.50 roast 
16.95 ribeye/strip 
22.95 filet mignon 

6.00 ground 

5.00 roast 
12.00 steak 

7.50 ground 

6.75 side 
13.00-30.00 steak 

 

Chicken  
4.99-5.00 whole 

6.50-12.25 thigh/leg 
12.25-13.00 breast 

 4.99 whole 4.00 whole  

Eggs (Dozen) 3.50-4.25 3.00-6.00 4.75 3.00-4.00 3.00-4.00 3.99 

Garlic  1.00-2.50 ea  1.00 ea  0.49 ea 

Herbs 

(Bunch) 
2.00-2.50  

2.00-2.50  
2.50-3.50 organic 

1.00  1.00   1.49  

Lamb  
10.00-13.99 ground 

12.00-16.99 leg 
12.00-22.89 chops 

  11.00 ground  

Honey 3.50-5.00 
10.00-15.00 
9.00 12-oz 

8.00 
4.50 8-oz 

   

Pork 
5.00-6.00 sausage 

6.00 loin 
8.00 chops 

5.29-9.00 ground 
4.25-9.90 sausage 
6.50-9.50 chops 

8.99-10.99 bacon 

7.25 ground 
7.25-7.50 sausage 
6.95 ribs/shoulder 

10.75 chops 

3.00 ground 
5.00 sausage 
7.00 chops 

  

Strawberries 5.00-6.00 qt 
3.00 pt 

5.00-5.50 qt 
5.00-5.50 qt 

6.00 qt organic 
4.00 pt 

2.50-3.00 pt 
13.00 gallon 

4.99 qt 

R e t a i l  F a r m e r s ’  M a r k e t s  S u m m a r y  o f  P r i c e s  2 0 1 1 — 2 0 1 3  

Commodity Unit Range  Mostly Range 

Apples Pound 0.75 - 3.00 1.50 - 2.00 1.74 

Asparagus Pound 2.00 - 7.00 3.99 - 6.00 4.84 

Blackberries Pint 1.59 - 5.50 4.00 - 5.00 4.17 

Butter Beans Pound 1.50 - 2.99 2.49 - 2.99 2.62 

Butter Beans (Shelled) Pint 5.00 - 6.00 5.00 - 6.00 5.43 

Broccoli  Pound 1.49 - 4.00 2.00 - 3.00 2.64 

Cabbage Pound 0.39 - 2.00 0.49 - 1.00 0.71 

Cantaloupes Each 1.50 - 4.50 2.00 - 3.00 2.75 

Cucumbers Each 0.25 - 2.50 0.50 - 1.00 0.91 

Green Beans Pound 1.09 - 6.00 1.50 - 3.00 2.65 

Greens Pound 0.99 - 4.00 1.50 - 3.00 2.09 

Peaches Pound 0.50 - 2.99 1.50 - 2.50 1.94 

Peppers Each 0.33 - 3.00 0.50 - 1.50 1.04 

Potatoes Pound 0.39 - 3.00 1.00 - 2.00 1.53 

Squash Pound 0.50 - 3.25 0.99 - 2.00 1.66 

Strawberries Quart 3.00 - 6.00 4.00 - 5.00 4.72 

Sweet Corn Dozen 3.00 - 9.00 5.00 - 6.00 5.61 

Tomatoes Pound 0.99 - 5.00 2.00 - 3.00 2.45 

 
Visit Virginia Grown online: http://www.vdacs.virginia.gov/vagrown/index.shtml.  

Here you can search for farmers’ markets near you, learn which fruits and  

vegetables are in season, and discover the “Farm. Fresh. Pledge!” challenge. 
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